

Crown Energy updates its Financial Calendar

PRESS RELEASE 21/04/2023

Crown Energy AB (publ) updates its financial calendar to allow for required reporting integrations related to the acquisition of SmarTee Sarl earlier this year.

UPDATES TO THE FINANCIAL CALENDAR

The new dates are:

Annual Report 2022 April 30th 2023.

Interim Report Q1 2023 May 29th 2023.

Annual General Meeting 2023 June 1st 2023.

MORE INFORMATION

Contact person: Yoav Ben-Eli, CEO Crown Energy AB +46 76 312 9793

ABOUT CROWN ENERGY

Crown Energy is an international group with a history within customised solutions for housing, offices and associated services, as well as oil and gas exploration. The group is now dedicated to its transformation into the new and more socially and environmentally responsible business direction contributing to a positive change, with a focus on the medical technology industry and on improving our green footprint. For more information, please visit www.crownenergy.se